Reflector Flood
Reflector Flood
Philips Family of Specialty Incandescents provide the perfect light for dramatic
accents and display lighting as well as general lighting in a variety of applications.
These flood lamps produce homogeneous beams of high intensity for general
illumination.
Features
• For parties, holiday lighting and decorative effects.

Beam Description Flood
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name Estimated Energy Cost Per Year
389130 65BR/FL60 120V 24/1 7.83 $
225375 65BR/FL60 130V CDA 24/1 7.83 $
143438 300BR/FL 120/130V 24/1 -
248849 65BR30/FL55 CDA 130V 7.83 $
248872 65BR30/FLVALUE PACK 1/12 7.83 $
Order Code Full Product Name Estimated Energy Cost Per Year
248765 65BR30/FL55 120V 12/1 7.83 $
140079 65BR30/FL 130V 12/1 PRO 7.83 $
203224 45R20 130V 12/1 -
140087 65BR40/FL 130V 12/1 PRO 7.83 $
Reflector Flood
2Product family leaflet, 2018, November 6 data subject to change
Operating and Electrical
Order
Code Full Product Name
Lamp Wattage
Rated@120V
Voltage
(Nom)
Power (Rated)
(Nom)
389130 65BR/FL60 120V 24/1 - 120 V 65 W
225375 65BR/FL60 130V CDA
24/1
55 W 130 V 65 W
143438 300BR/FL 120/130V
24/1
- 120 V 300 W
248849 65BR30/FL55 CDA
130V
55 W 130 V 65 W
248872 65BR30/FLVALUE
PACK 1/12
- 120 V 65 W
Order
Code Full Product Name

55 ° 2750 K 425 lm 565 lm
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish Bulb Shape
389130 65BR/FL60 120V 24/1 Frosted (FR) BR40
225375 65BR/FL60 130V CDA 24/1 Frosted (FR) BR40
143438 300BR/FL 120/130V 24/1 Frosted (FR) BR40
248849 65BR30/FL55 CDA 130V Frosted (FR) BR30
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish Bulb Shape
248872 65BR30/FLVALUE PACK 1/12 Frosted (FR) BR30
248765 65BR30/FL55 120V 12/1 Frosted (FR) BR30
140079 65BR30/FL 130V 12/1 PRO Frosted (FR) BR30
203224 45R20 130V 12/1 Frosted (FR) R-20 (R20)
Reflector Flood
3Product family leaflet, 2018, November 6 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish Bulb Shape
140087 65BR40/FL 130V 12/1 PRO Clear (CL) BR40
Reflector Flood
© 2018 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any